104
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK.
Environmentally
friendly alternative
for spin-on filtration
Lightweight, non-metallic

Ecoglass III,10µm
Ecoglass III,20µm
How To Order
Description
Coreless Spin-On, 75 l/min nominal
Description
Double
Description
Nitrile (NBR)
Description
None
Description
K 3.5 bar (50 PSID)
Description
SAE-12 integral threads*
3/4" NPT integral threads
G¾" BSPP (ISO 220) integral threads
Description
No options
02QE 940765Q
05QE 940764Q
10QE 940763Q
20QE 940762Q
Coreless Spin-on Filters
12CS Series
Replacement Elements (Ecoglass)
12CS 2 10QE B P G S12 1
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK/12CS
110
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK.
15/40/80CN Series
Medium Pressure Filters
Max. 600 I/min - 70 bar
Product Features:Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
European Product
Information Centre
Freephone: 00800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, EE, ES,
FI, FR, IE, IT, PT, SE, SK, UK)
F
E
A
T
U
R
IN
G
Premium
performance for
medium pressure
applications
An economical ‘multi-
purpose’ filter solution
aluminium head and spin-on bowl and
can be specified with Microglass lll
or Ecoglass lll filter media. Maximum
pressure 70 bar. Maximum flow
600 l/min. Excellent performance
value from a globally proven, reliable
medium pressure filter.